
1

A. Moriello - A. Negrini

V. Giacchini - M. Riciputi

R. Angeli - Molari

V. Cristofori - M. Romualdi

20:00

0

0

20:00

0

0

20:00

20:00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Or

Bil

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara

Giorno di Gara Ora

Or

Bil

CSB

Or

Bil

Or

Bil

CSB

Or

Bil

CSB

Or

Bil

Or

Bil

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT CERVIA

giovedì 28 maggio 2015

20:00

Vincente

Valeriano 1

CSB

Chi Burdel 2

Martorano 3

CSB

CSB

Mandriole 4

1
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2

A. Ricci - GL. Bianchini

A. Franceschini - L. Franceschini

C. Casadei - M. Mazzarini

A. Bandini - S. Flamini

S. Bagli - S. Lettoli

M. Biagini - S. Gozzi

21:00

0

0

21:00

0

0

21:00

21:00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Or

Bil

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara

Giorno di Gara Ora

Or

Bil

CSB

Or

Bil

Or

Bil

CSB

Or

Bil

CSB

Or

Bil

Or

Bil

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT CERVIA

giovedì 28 maggio 2015

21:00

Vincente

1 - 2

3 - 4

CSB

Bar Angelo 5

Settecrociari 7

CSB

Europa Gatteo 6

Mandriole 8

CSB

Bussecchio 9

President 10
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3

M. Tarroni - S. Baruzzi

A. Ribani - Mangiari

R. Zanotti - M. Sacchetti

G. Bertaccini - D. Bassi

P. Mussoni - R. Costantini

S. Bagli - S. Lettoli

G. Sacchetti - A. Romani

M. Prati - F. Casali

21:00

0

0

21:00

0

0

21:00

21:00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Or

Bil

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara

Giorno di Gara Ora

Or

Bil

CSB

Or

Bil

Or

Bil

CSB

Or

Bil

CSB

Or

Bil

Or

Bil

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT CERVIA

giovedì 28 maggio 2015

21:00

Vincente

Asirelli 11

Vulcano 12

CSB

Latino 13

Borgo Tuliero 15

CSB

Latino 14

Latino 16

CSB

Villamarina 17

Bussecchio 18
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4

21:00

0

0

21:00

0

0

21:00

21:00

 Batteria n.
CSB

CSB

Or

Bil

Batteria n°

Sede di Gara

Giorno di Gara Ora

Or

Bil

CSB

Or

Bil

Or

Bil

CSB

Or

Bil

CSB

Or

Bil

Or

Bil

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT CERVIA

giovedì 28 maggio 2015

21:00

Vincente

CSB

CSB

24

CSB

4
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